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Date  1/29/2022 Place Rec Hall Attendance  1,803
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Home Penn State Men's Gymnastics

1 Ethan Dick  105  5.30  8.10  7.80 0.10 13.150
2 Eric Lung  109  5.40  8.20  7.90 13.450
3 Robbie Shamp  115  5.20  7.40  7.10 12.450
4 Kaleb Booth  101  5.30  7.90  8.10 13.300
5 Matt Cormier  104  5.70  7.50  7.30 13.100

65.450  65.450

1 Derek Schlagenhauf  114  5.30  7.40  7.60 12.800
2 Ethan Dick  105  5.20  7.90  7.90 13.100
3 Michael Jaroh  106  5.40  8.00  8.40 13.600
4 Chase Clingman  103  5.50  8.00  8.20 13.600
5 Nick Mock  110  5.70  6.60  7.00 12.500

65.600 131.050

1 Nathaniel Warren  117  4.60  8.10  8.30 0.10 12.900
2 Robbie Shamp  115  4.80  8.20  8.40 13.100
3 Matt Cormier  104  4.70  8.00  8.00 12.700
4 Josh Karnes  107  4.70  8.10  7.80 12.650
5 Michael Jaroh  106  5.20  8.70  8.80 0.10 14.050

65.400 196.450

1 Kaleb Booth  101  4.80  9.60  9.50 14.350
2 Michael Artlip  100  4.80  9.40  9.50 14.250
3 Ethan Dick  105  4.80  9.10  9.30 14.000
4 Matt Cormier  104  5.20  9.40  9.20 14.500
5 Michael Jaroh  106  5.20  9.40  9.30 14.550

71.650 268.100

1 Andres Perez Gines  111  5.10  7.50  7.80 12.750
2 Josh Karnes  107  5.30  7.20  7.50 12.650
3 Ethan Dick  105  5.30  8.20  8.10 13.450
4 Matt Cormier  104  5.00  6.40  6.40 11.400
5 Michael Jaroh  106  4.80  9.10  8.90 13.800

64.050 332.150

1 Andres Perez Gines  111  4.60  8.20  8.20 12.800
2 Josh Karnes  107  4.50  8.30  7.90 12.600
3 Robbie Shamp  115  4.50  8.40  8.00 12.700
4 Matt Cormier  104  4.80  8.20  8.50 13.150
5 Michael Jaroh  106  4.80  8.20  8.50 13.150

64.400 396.550

396.550

Randy JepsonYellow card

Visitor Illinois

1 Dylan Kolak  129  5.30  7.50  7.90 13.000
2 Clay Mason Stephens  132  5.30  7.70  8.00 13.150
3 Josh Cook  123  5.50  6.00  6.20 11.600
4 Hamish Carter  122  5.60  7.70  7.60 13.250
5 Connor McCool  133  5.90  7.70  7.50 13.500

64.500 129.900

1 Michael Fletcher  125  4.80  8.60  8.40 13.300
2 Sebastian Ingersoll  127  4.60  8.50  8.80 13.250
3 David Pochinka  136  5.00  8.60  8.50 13.550
4 Will Hauke  126  4.90  7.00  7.50 12.150
5 Ian Skirkey  138  5.80  7.40  7.30 13.150

65.400  65.400

1 Jordan Kovach  130  4.80  7.90  7.60 12.550
2 Logan Myers  135  4.40  9.00  8.80 13.300
3 Yan Inhaber-Courchesne 128  4.50  7.80  7.50 12.150
4 David Pochinka  136  4.90  8.40  8.20 0.10 13.300
5 Ashton Anaya  120  5.60  7.60  7.70 13.250

64.550 266.250

1 Connor McCool  133  5.20  9.10  9.20 14.350
2 Sebastian Ingersoll  127  4.80  9.20  9.30 0.10 14.150
3 Logan Myers  135  4.80  9.60  9.40 14.300
4 Dylan Kolak  129  5.20  9.00  9.10 0.10 14.150
5 Evan Manivong  131  5.20  9.70  9.60 14.850

71.800 201.700

1 Jordan Kovach  130  4.90  8.00  7.70 12.750
2 Logan Myers  135  4.60  8.20  8.50 0.10 13.050
3 Hamish Carter  122  5.10  7.50  7.60 12.650
4 David Pochinka  136  5.50  7.90  7.80 13.350
5 Michael Fletcher  125  5.00  8.60  8.40 0.10 13.600

65.400 397.250

1 Evan Manivong  131  4.50  8.00  8.20 0.10 12.700
2 Sebastian Ingersoll  127  4.70  8.60  8.90 0.10 13.550
3 David Pochinka  136  4.60  8.20  7.70 12.550
4 Clay Mason Stephens  132  4.50  8.60  8.20 0.10 13.000
5 Hamish Carter  122  4.90  9.00  8.80 13.800

65.600 331.850

397.250

Justin SpringYellow card



Team Standing
Meet: Penn State, Illinois
Date: 1/29/2022

Page: 1
1/31/2022 11:59am

# Team Name Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar Final

 1 Illinois  64.500  65.400  64.550  71.800  65.400  65.600 397.250
 2 Penn State Men's Gymnastics  65.450  65.600  65.400  71.650  64.050  64.400 396.550
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Team Results Detail

Meet: Penn State, Illinois Page: 1
Date: 1/29/2022 1/31/2022 12:43pm

Illinois Place:  1
Num. Name Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar AllAround
 120 Ashton Anaya  13.250
 122 Hamish Carter  13.250  12.650  13.800
 123 Josh Cook  11.600
 125 Michael Fletcher  13.300  13.600
 126 Will Hauke  12.150
 127 Sebastian Ingersoll  13.250  14.150  13.550
 128 Yan Inhaber-Courchesne  12.150
 129 Dylan Kolak  13.000  14.150
 130 Jordan Kovach  12.550  12.750
 131 Evan Manivong  14.850  12.700
 132 Clay Mason Stephens  13.150  13.000
 133 Connor McCool  13.500  14.350
 135 Logan Myers  13.300  14.300  13.050
 136 David Pochinka  13.550  13.300  13.350  12.550
 138 Ian Skirkey  13.150

Totals:  64.500  65.400  64.550  71.800  65.400  65.600 397.250

Penn State Men's Gymnastics Place:  2
Num. Name Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar AllAround
 100 Michael Artlip  14.250
 101 Kaleb Booth  13.300  14.350
 103 Chase Clingman  13.600
 104 Matt Cormier  13.100  12.700  14.500  11.400  13.150
 105 Ethan Dick  13.150  13.100  14.000  13.450
 106 Michael Jaroh  13.600  14.050  14.550  13.800  13.150
 107 Josh Karnes  12.650  12.650  12.600
 109 Eric Lung  13.450
 110 Nick Mock  12.500
 111 Andres Perez Gines  12.750  12.800
 114 Derek Schlagenhauf  12.800
 115 Robbie Shamp  12.450  13.100  12.700
 117 Nathaniel Warren  12.900

Totals:  65.450  65.600  65.400  71.650  64.050  64.400 396.550

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.    Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.
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Individual Results on Floor Exercise
Meet: Penn State, Illinois
Date: 1/29/2022

Page: 1
1/31/2022 12:43pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  133 Connor McCool Illinois  13.500
  2  109 Eric Lung Penn State Men's Gymnastics  13.450
  3  101 Kaleb Booth Penn State Men's Gymnastics  13.300
  4  122 Hamish Carter Illinois  13.250
  5  105 Ethan Dick Penn State Men's Gymnastics  13.150
  5  132 Clay Mason Stephens Illinois  13.150
  7  104 Matt Cormier Penn State Men's Gymnastics  13.100
  8  129 Dylan Kolak Illinois  13.000
  9  115 Robbie Shamp Penn State Men's Gymnastics  12.450

 10  123 Josh Cook Illinois  11.600
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Individual Results on Pommel Horse
Meet: Penn State, Illinois
Date: 1/29/2022

Page: 1
1/31/2022 12:43pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  106 Michael Jaroh Penn State Men's Gymnastics  13.600
  1  103 Chase Clingman Penn State Men's Gymnastics  13.600
  3  136 David Pochinka Illinois  13.550
  4  125 Michael Fletcher Illinois  13.300
  5  127 Sebastian Ingersoll Illinois  13.250
  6  138 Ian Skirkey Illinois  13.150
  7  105 Ethan Dick Penn State Men's Gymnastics  13.100
  8  114 Derek Schlagenhauf Penn State Men's Gymnastics  12.800
  9  110 Nick Mock Penn State Men's Gymnastics  12.500

 10  126 Will Hauke Illinois  12.150
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Individual Results on Rings
Meet: Penn State, Illinois
Date: 1/29/2022

Page: 1
1/31/2022 12:43pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  106 Michael Jaroh Penn State Men's Gymnastics  14.050
  2  135 Logan Myers Illinois  13.300
  2  136 David Pochinka Illinois  13.300
  4  120 Ashton Anaya Illinois  13.250
  5  115 Robbie Shamp Penn State Men's Gymnastics  13.100
  6  117 Nathaniel Warren Penn State Men's Gymnastics  12.900
  7  104 Matt Cormier Penn State Men's Gymnastics  12.700
  8  107 Josh Karnes Penn State Men's Gymnastics  12.650
  9  130 Jordan Kovach Illinois  12.550

 10  128 Yan Inhaber-Courchesne Illinois  12.150
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Individual Results on Vault
Meet: Penn State, Illinois
Date: 1/29/2022

Page: 1
1/31/2022 12:43pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  131 Evan Manivong Illinois  14.850
  2  106 Michael Jaroh Penn State Men's Gymnastics  14.550
  3  104 Matt Cormier Penn State Men's Gymnastics  14.500
  4  101 Kaleb Booth Penn State Men's Gymnastics  14.350
  4  133 Connor McCool Illinois  14.350
  6  135 Logan Myers Illinois  14.300
  7  100 Michael Artlip Penn State Men's Gymnastics  14.250
  8  127 Sebastian Ingersoll Illinois  14.150
  8  129 Dylan Kolak Illinois  14.150

 10  105 Ethan Dick Penn State Men's Gymnastics  14.000
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Individual Results on Parallel Bars
Meet: Penn State, Illinois
Date: 1/29/2022

Page: 1
1/31/2022 12:43pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  106 Michael Jaroh Penn State Men's Gymnastics  13.800
  2  125 Michael Fletcher Illinois  13.600
  3  105 Ethan Dick Penn State Men's Gymnastics  13.450
  4  136 David Pochinka Illinois  13.350
  5  135 Logan Myers Illinois  13.050
  6  111 Andres Perez Gines Penn State Men's Gymnastics  12.750
  6  130 Jordan Kovach Illinois  12.750
  8  107 Josh Karnes Penn State Men's Gymnastics  12.650
  8  122 Hamish Carter Illinois  12.650

 10  104 Matt Cormier Penn State Men's Gymnastics  11.400
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Individual Results on Horizontal Bar
Meet: Penn State, Illinois
Date: 1/29/2022

Page: 1
1/31/2022 12:43pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  122 Hamish Carter Illinois  13.800
  2  127 Sebastian Ingersoll Illinois  13.550
  3  104 Matt Cormier Penn State Men's Gymnastics  13.150
  3  106 Michael Jaroh Penn State Men's Gymnastics  13.150
  5  132 Clay Mason Stephens Illinois  13.000
  6  111 Andres Perez Gines Penn State Men's Gymnastics  12.800
  7  115 Robbie Shamp Penn State Men's Gymnastics  12.700
  7  131 Evan Manivong Illinois  12.700
  9  107 Josh Karnes Penn State Men's Gymnastics  12.600

 10  136 David Pochinka Illinois  12.550
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